O O L O

N O
U D WN R O

Verstarkerbus ab dem 27.10.25

Stand 16.10.25

Betriebstagsgruppe
Fahrtnummer
Vorgabe

Fahrt Verstarkerbus 466-206

Zustieg Durkheimer Str./ Stud.-Weg
Frankenthal-Eppstein, Stid 2
Frankenthal-Eppstein, Kirche 2
Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Siedlungl
Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Bahnhof 1
Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Gemeindehaus 1
Frankenthal, Ph.-Rauch 1

Frankenthal, Goethestr. 2

Frankenthal, Congressforum 2

. Frankenthal, Frankenstr. 2

. Frankenthal, Bender Str. 2

. Frankenthal, Feierabendhaus 1

. Frankenthal, Schiller Schule Steig 3

. Frankenthal, An der Adamslust 1

. Frankenthal, Robert-Schuman-Schulel

Mittagsfahrt mit Vorgabe 13:10 Uhr ab RBSS

Frankenthal, Robert-Schuman-Schulel
Frankenthal, Schillerschule Steig 1
Frankenthal, Hauptbahnhof 4
Frankenthal, Bender Str. 1
Frankenthal, Frankenstr. 1

. Frankenthal, Congressforum 2

. Frankenthal, Goethestr. 1

. Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Gemeindehaus 2
. Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Bahnhof 2

. Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Siedlung 2

. Frankenthal-Eppstein, Kirche 1

. Frankenthal-Eppstein, Sid 1

. Romerstr. 2

Montag bis Freitag an Schule
Verstarkerbus 466

07:17
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:30
07:31
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:39

13:10
13:14
13:18
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39



