Verstärkerbus ab dem 27.10.25

Stand 16.10.25

Betriebstagsgruppe

Montag bis Freitag an Schule

Fahrtnummer

Verstärkerbus 466

Vorgabe

Fahrt Verstärkerbus 466-206

1.	Zustieg Dürkheimer Str./ StudWeg	07:17
2.	Frankenthal-Eppstein, Süd 2	07:18
3.	Frankenthal-Eppstein, Kirche 2	07:19
4.	Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Siedlung1	07:21
5.	Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Bahnhof 1	07:22
6.	Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Gemeindehaus 1	07:23
7.	Frankenthal, PhRauch 1	07:25
8.	Frankenthal, Goethestr. 2	07:26
9.	Frankenthal, Congressforum 2	07:27
10.	Frankenthal, Frankenstr. 2	07:30
11.	Frankenthal, Bender Str. 2	07:31
12.	Frankenthal, Feierabendhaus 1	07:33
13.	Frankenthal, Schiller Schule Steig 3	07:34
14.	Frankenthal, An der Adamslust 1	07:36
15.	Frankenthal, Robert-Schuman-Schule1	07:39

Mittagsfahrt mit Vorgabe 13:10 Uhr ab RBSS

1.	Frankenthal, Robert-Schuman-Schule1	13:10
3.	Frankenthal, Schillerschule Steig 1	13:14
7.	Frankenthal, Hauptbahnhof 4	13:18
5.	Frankenthal, Bender Str. 1	13:29
6.	Frankenthal, Frankenstr. 1	13:30
10.	Frankenthal, Congressforum 2	13:32
11.	Frankenthal, Goethestr. 1	13:33
13.	Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Gemeindehaus 2	13:34
14.	Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Bahnhof 2	13:35
15.	Frankenthal-Flomersheim, Siedlung 2	13:36
16.	Frankenthal-Eppstein, Kirche 1	13:37
17.	Frankenthal-Eppstein, Süd 1	13:38
18.	Römerstr. 2	13:39